sota, to pay and satisfy a lien which 
is claimed to be due thereon of all 
parties listed with the Minnesota 
Driver & Vehicles Services as the 
“OWNER” being listed as Meliton 
Lopez Pineda (5/8/1972), thereof 
to: Realty Systems - Arizona, Inc., 
in the sum of Three-Thousand, 
Three-Hundred, Seventy-Seven 
Dollars and 00/100 ($3,377.00) 
computed to the day of said sale, 
exclusive of the expenses of said 
sale and of the advertising thereof, 
together with the necessary ex-
penses of advertising and making 
said sale; and that the grounds of 
said lien are storage of and care for